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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

5331
7415

W437068
500 SEK

Seat Leon -11
Wiper motor Windshield 

5DCS 1,6I 5VXL SER ABS 1.6 MULTIFUEL 5-MANUELL 5DR
HÖGER

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

6.425
A

5331
7415

W437066
500 SEK

Seat Leon -11
Wiper motor Windshield 

5DCS 1,6I 5VXL SER ABS 1.6 MULTIFUEL 5-MANUELL 5DR
VÄNSTER

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

6.425
A

5331
7415

W435122
700 SEK

Seat Leon -10
Wiper motor Windshield 

5DCS 1,8TSI 6VXL SER ABS 1.8 TSI 6-MANUELL 5DR KOM
VÄNSTER

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

6.557
A

5331
7415

W435123
600 SEK

Seat Leon -10
Wiper motor Windshield 

5DCS 1,8TSI 6VXL SER ABS 1.8 TSI 6-MANUELL 5DR KOM
HÖGER

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

6.557
A

5331
7415

W399479
500 SEK

Seat Leon -08
Wiper motor Windshield 

5DCS 1,6I 5VXL SER ABS 1.6I 5-MANUELL 5DR KOMBI-SE
VÄNSTER

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

12.456
A

5331
7415

W399482
400 SEK

Seat Leon -08
Wiper motor Windshield 

5DCS 1,6I 5VXL SER ABS 1.6I 5-MANUELL 5DR KOMBI-SE
HÖGER

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

12.456
A

5331
7415

W357424
600 SEK

Seat Leon -10
Wiper motor Windshield 

SEAT LEON KOMBI-SEDAN, 5D 1.6 MULTIFUEL 5-MANUELL
HÖGER

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

3.816
A

5331
7415

W357422
700 SEK

Seat Leon -10
Wiper motor Windshield Left

SEAT LEON KOMBI-SEDAN, 5D 1.6 MULTIFUEL 5-MANUELL
 

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

3.816
A


